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iRunning

A" DIECIMILA DELLA BILANCIA
Campogalliano - 30/06/2024

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

PETT ATLETA

D'ALTRI LORENZO
LOLLO ANTONINO
CIATI FABIO
MAJDOUBI AZEDDINE
CAVALLI CLAUDIO
CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE
TANZI CLAUDIO
FALBO ARMANDO
DAVOLI FEDERICO
MAFFEZZINI MARIO
BRESSI BARBARA

DI TRAPANI ROBERTO
CAPUZZO VALERIO
CARBONE CARLO
MARCHETT! EMILIANO
BRUNO GIOVANNI
POGGI FABIO

PEZZINI CLAUDIO
DENARO FRANCESCO
GILIOLI SAMUELE SILLA
BERTOLINI SIMONE
MORANDI MARCELLO
RIVI CLAUDIO
BERTANI PAOLO
SANTI NICO
CORRADINI FRANCESCO
COCCHI FRANCESCA
MOCCIA GERARDO
GHIDONI FABIO
ZANNI LUCA

SGARBI MATTIA
SURJICOV EUGENIU
NERI FABIO
VENTURELLI GLORIA
TOSTI FERNANDO
MARTIGNETTI ENRICO ANTONIO
GHIRALDINI RICCARDO
ODDERA CRISTIANO
PEZZONI ARONNE
ALFIERI ROSA
BISCOTTI ANGELO
SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE
GIBELLINI MIRCO
PALLADINO ENRICO
CENZATO DAVIDE
MARCHESI MAURIZIO
SISSOKO BOUREIMA
BEDHIAF ELYES
DONDI FABIO

VALDO CRISTIAN
GAMBARELLI MARCO
GAMBERINI MIRCO
RISPOLI SILVIO
COCCHINI ANTONIO
QUERZe MATTEO
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ANNO CAT
M18..
M30..
M30..
M18..
M50..
M40.
M45.
M35..
M35..
M40.

2000
1990
1994
1995
1973
1981
1978
1985
1986
1981
1988
1997
1994
1993
1976
1973
1977
1965
1977
1995
1972
1989
1978
1979
1969
1977
1993
1980
1974
1991
1996
1990
1970
1979
1977
1970
1996
1972
1980
1970
1983
2003
1971
1997
1994
1978
1995
1973
1965
1972
1986
1978
1996
1966
1977

29
34
34
29
54

44
49

39
39

44

F35..39

M18..
M30..
M30..
M45.
M50..
M45.
M55..
M45.
M18..
M50..
M35..
M45.
M45.
M55..
M45.

29
34
34

49

54

49

59

49

29
54
39

49
.49

59

49

F30..34

M40.
M50..
M30..
M18..
M30..
M50..

A4

54
34
29
34
54

F45..49

M45.
M50..
M18..
M50..
M40.

49

54
29
54

A4

F50..54

M40.
M18..
M50..
M18..
M30..
M45.
M18..
M50..
M55..
M50..
M35..
M45.
M18..
M55..
M45.
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A4

29
54
29
34

49

29
54
59
54
39

.49

29
59

49
1 []
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DISTANZA: 10000 METRI

COD

2010532
H080416

H100338
H041354

H080312

H011635
H080312
H040102
H020193
H080312
H080312
H080382
H080312
H080292
H080293

H041403

H041445
H041426

H080312
H041354

H080416
H040215
H040237

H080389
H041426
H080292
H080312
H081253

H080389

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP CAMMINIAMO ASD
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. ET.S.
UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP FUNRUN ODV

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.31.36
00.31.39
00.32.20
00.32.49
00.34.21
00.34.21
00.34.48
00.35.05
00.35.29
00.35.30
00.35.47
00.35.48
00.36.32
00.36.49
00.36.53
00.36.58
00.37.01
00.37.02
00.37.05
00.37.10
00.37.13
00.37.35
00.37.49
00.37.53
00.38.08
00.38.14
00.38.30
00.38.32
00.38.32
00.38.35
00.39.01
00.39.08
00.39.09
00.39.09
00.39.31
00.39.32
00.39.36
00.39.36
00.39.38
00.39.41
00.39.43
00.40.13
00.40.14
00.40.17
00.40.30
00.40.33
00.40.40
00.40.41
00.40.49
00.41.09
00.41.11
00.41.16
00.41.20
00.41.23
00.41.34
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56 0 GIULIANO ALBERTO 1980 M40..44 H041403 UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. 00.41.39
57 0 TOSETTI PAOLO 1980 M40..44 L081368 UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 00.41.41
58 0 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO 1982 M40..44 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.41.45
59 0 SPEZIALE SIMONE 1975 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.41.47
60 0 PALTRINIERI LUCA 1979 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.41.53
61 0 ALBARELLI DANIELE 1974 M50..54 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.42.03
62 0 GRIMANDI MARCO 1984 M40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.06
63 0 GIBERTINI EUGENIO 1979 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.11
64 0 TEACA GALINA 1979 F45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.15
65 0 ZANTI PAOLO 1969 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.20
66 0 POLETTI ANDREA 1970 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.27
67 0 BONI PASQUALE 1976 M45.49 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.42.29
68 0 SIGHINOLFI GIULIA 1984 F40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.29
69 0 BACCHETTINI NICOLA 1969 M55..59 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.42.29
70 0 ALLEGRETTI EDOARDO 1995 M18..29 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.31
71 0 TEACA GRIGORE 1976 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.33
72 0 GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO 1964 M60..64 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 00.42.40
73 0 BELLINI EUGENIO 1990 M30..34 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 00.42.40
74 0 STARA GIANLUCA 1976 M45.49 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.42.42
75 0 PAGU NATALIA 1981 F40..44 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.42.43
76 0 CAFFAGNI FABIO 1972 M50..54 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.42.45
77 0 PIVETTI LUCA 1978 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.46
78 0 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO 1959 M65..69 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.42.48
79 0 RIVA DANIELE 1968 M55.59 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.42.54
80 0 SACCANI VERONICA MARIA 1998 F18..29 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.02
81 0 DALLARI TOSI LUCIANO 1968 M55..59 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.43.14
82 0 BULGARELLI SIMONE 1991 M30..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.16
83 0 NAPOLITANO LUIGI 1981 M40..44 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.43.17
84 0 FILIPPINI MASSIMO 1968 M55..59 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.43.32
85 0 CORNALI YURI 1970 M50..54 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 00.43.36
86 0 BONINI GIANLUCA 1960 M60..64 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.43.38
87 0 RINIERI GIULIA 1981 F40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.42
88 0 MATTALIANO IVAN 1974 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.42
89 0 MALVOLTI ELENA 1979 F45.49 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.43.49
90 0 CIRRUTO GIANNI 1971 M50..54 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.43.56
91 0 CIRRUTO GIACOMO 2005 M18..29 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.43.57
92 0 DIAZZ| LUCA 1995 M18..29 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.58
93 0 MORELLI VILLIAM 1960 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.59
94 0 CAVALLERO MARCO 1975 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.03
95 0 GAZZOTTI DANTE 1966 M55.59 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.44.04
96 0 SAMBO SABRINA 1972 F50..54 DO070206 UISP ASD RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.44.07
97 0 VENTURI FABIO 1971 M50..54 L081368 UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 00.44.12
98 0 BELLI LORENA 1980 F40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.13
99 0 ZANTA CRISTIAN 1977 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.17
100 O VENERONI CARLO 1974 M50..54 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.44.22
100 O FILIPPI CATERINA 1997 F18.29 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.44.31
102 O GRANDI ALESSANDRO 1991 M30..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.37
103 O CONTRI MASSIMO 1966 M55.59 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.44.39
104 O REALE GIUSEPPE 1968 M55..59 H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 00.44.43
105 O TORRICELLI SILVIA 1983 F40..44 H080960 UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 00.44.46
106 O DOKU AGRON 1974 M50..54 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 00.45.08
107 O GALIMBERTI FAUSTO 1971 M50..54 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.45.15
108 O SAMBUCA SIMONE 1987 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.45.18
109 O NANIA VINCENZO 1987 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.45.33
170 O CROTTI MASSIMO 1972 M50..54 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.45.34
111 O PIACENTINI DONATO 1957 M65..69 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.45.42
112 O ABBATI ALESSIO 1973 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.45.55
113 O BODINI ALBERTO 1995 M18..29 HO041515 UISP FERRARIA.S.C. 00.46.06
114 O BERTOZZI MIRCO 1974 M50..54 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.46.13
115 O MARMIROLI ETTORE 1948 M75+ H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO 00.46.16
116 O GANZERLI DIEGO 1981 M40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.46.29
117 O GHELFI FABIO 1970 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.46.36
[=] e []
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118 O SQUATRITO ANTONINO 1973 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.46.36
119 O LEONE MAURIZIO 1977 M45..49 H080445 UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 00.46.37
120 O LOSI DEBORAH 1978 F45..49 HO080445 UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 00.46.37
121 O BALSAMO GENEROSO MATTEO 1997 M18..29 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.46.47
122 O SPEZZANI FABRIZIO 1970 M50..54 HO041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.46.55
123 O ZANNI SILVESTRO 1972 M50..54 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.47.11
124 O MARCHESINI LUCA 1989 M35..39 H041403 UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. 00.47.17
125 O BALSAMO GIOVANNI 1975 M45.49 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.47.20
126 O PIOVERO GIOVANNI 1979 M45.49 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.47.29
127 O MORINI SIMONE 1977 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.31
128 O ORLANDINI LUCA 1973 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.34
129 O BONATTI MARCO 1966 M55..59 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.47.39
130 O PIGOLI ALESSANDRO 1990 M30..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.40
131 O SGARBI ALBERTO 1966 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.47
132 O AMORETTI CRISTIANO 1971 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.51
133 O PANATTI STEFANO 1974 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.54
134 O CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE 1968 M55..59 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 00.48.01
135 O PECORARI ANDREA 1969 M55..59 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 00.48.10
136 O BELLESIA MARCO 1976 M45..49 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.48.34
137 O CAMINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1971 F50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.40
138 O ROSSI CARLO ALESSANDRO 1970 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.46
139 O SESSA NUNZIANTE 1966 M55..59 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.49.00
140 O REGGIANI MICHELE 1952 M70..74 H080268 UISP POL. BIBBIANESE 00.49.07
141 O DEBBI ADRIANO 1962 M60..64 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.49.12
142 O CERCHIARI MORENA 1968 F55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.18
143 O GUALANDRI LEANDRO 1950 M70..74 H080590 UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA 00.49.32
144 O MERCANILE MARCO 2000 M18..29 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.40
145 O MODENINI MICHELE 1970 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.40
146 O BENATTI ANTONELLA 1968 F55..59 HO080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.49.44
147 O GOZZI ETTORE 1958 M65..69 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.49.45
148 O CAGNOLATI ALIDE 1970 M50..54 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 00.49.47
149 O PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO 1958 M65..69 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.49.51
150 O ZANICHELLI PAOLO 1979 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.02
151 O DELLAQUILA CARMINE 1967 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.05
152 O PIGOLI MICHELE 1983 M40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.15
153 O BERNINI PAOLA 1964 F60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.19
154 O SALERNO ROSY 1973 F50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.24
155 O VITALE ROCCO 1981 M40..44 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.50.46
156 O BELLUCCI CRISTIANO 1967 M55..59 H080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 00.50.51
157 O MARTELLI MARCO 1976 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.18
158 O MENOZZI ALESSANDRO 1968 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.38
159 O MENOZZI MARTINA 1999 F18..29 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.38
160 O BARTOLI MIRCO 1964 M60..64 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 00.51.40
161 O MANFREDI MARCO 1982 M40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.51.47
162 O BONINI BARBARA 1959 F65+ H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.51.49
163 O BASCHIERI CRISTIANA 1964 F60..64 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.51.51
164 O BERTACCHINI LAURA 1975 F45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.00
165 O MAGNANI ANDREA 1966 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.06
166 O ASEVSCHI VALENTIN 1992 M30..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.16
167 O BARBAGALLO EDMONDO 1963 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.17
168 O LEVRINI CORRADO 1964 M60..64 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.52.25
169 O STRADI CHIARA 1995 F18..29 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.35
170 O VASQUEZ JURADO JORGE ELIAS 1966 M55..59 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 00.52.35
171 O BONINI MARCO 1965 M55.59 HO041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.52.40
172 O PIGONI CARMEN 1963 F60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.53.18
173 O RIVI GIANLUCA 1964 M60..64 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.53.23
174 O RAVARANI ANDREA 1966 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.53.24
175 O INDELICATO ANTONIO 1956 M65..69 H080316 UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 00.53.27
176 O DALLAROSTA ANDREA 1968 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.53.39
177 O COMPAGNI MILENA 1972 F50..54 HO040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.53.51
178 O ALVISI NICOLA 1993 M30..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.31
179 O ZAROUAL MIRIAM 1988 F35..39 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.55.31
ORS00
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180 O FRIGHI DARIO 1973 M50..54 HO080960 UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 00.55.34
181 O FERRARI CHIARA 2005 F18..29 H041591 UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 00.56.26
182 O CAPRARI ANNA ROSA 1956 F65+ H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.56.43
183 O NEVIANI EMILIA 1972 F50..54 HO041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.56.51
184 O CERMARIA CARLO 1974 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.56.52
185 O STORCHI INCERTI SILVIA 1969 F55.59 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.57.17
186 O NGUYEN PHI HUU 1953 M70..74 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.57.32
187 O VERZELLESI MARIA PIA 1953 F65+ H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.59.31
188 O BISI MARIO 1958 M65..69 HO080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.59.33
189 O PANINI MASSIMO 1966 M55..59 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.59.37
190 O INCERTI GUIDOTTI LUCIANO PRIMO 1955 M65..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.59.43
191 O CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO 1969 M55..59 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.59.46
192 O MOCCIA CARMELA 1974 F50..54 HO041403 UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. 01.00.07
193 O CANOTTI STEFANO 1978 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.12
194 O DONATI ALFONSINO 1948 M75+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.16
195 O ZANOTTI ALESSANDRO 1974 M50..54 H035184 UISP SOCIETA' PODISTICA SEVEN A.S.D. 01.09.48
196 O NEGRI GIULIO 1954 M70..74 HO080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.10.01
197 O PARTISOTTI BRUNETTA 1953 F65+ H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.12.21
198 O VITACCA DALILA 1981 F40..44 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 01.17.21
199 O VASSALLI DANIELE 1971 M50..54 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 01.40.32

Totale atleti: 199

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 86
2 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 16
3 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 13
4 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 13
5 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 7
6 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 5
7 H041403 UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. 4
8 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 3
9 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 3
10 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 3
11 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 3
12 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 2
13 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 2
14 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 2
15 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 2
16 H041426 UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 2
17 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 2
18 H080445 UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 2
19 H080960 UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 2
20 L081368 UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 2
21 D070206 UISP ASD RUNNING OLTREPO' 1
22 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 1
23 H035184 UISP SOCIETA' PODISTICA SEVEN A.S.D. 1
24 H040102 UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. 1
25 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1
26 H040237 UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D. 1
27 H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 1
28 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 1
29 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1
30 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.C. 1
31 H041591 UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 1
32 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 1
33 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 1
34 H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO 1
35 H080268 UISP POL. BIBBIANESE 1
36 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1
37 H080316 UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 1
38 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1
39 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 1
[=] e []
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40
41
42
43
44
45

H080466
H080590
H080875
H081253
H100338
7010532

Totale atleti: 199

WWwW.irunning.it

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

UISP FUNRUN ODV

UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP CAMMINIAMO ASD

N N
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